

MA C C-231/2016

11/ 24.12.2018

Today is fixed for SR/AD of O.P./Owner
and show cause by the O.P. No.-2.
Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
O.P.No.-2 files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
No show cause is filed by the O.P.No.-2.
So the case do proceed exparte against O.P.No.-2.
Fix 14.03.2019 for SR/AD of O.P./Owner

M.A.C.Trinbunal Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.