

**M.A.C.C.-231/2016**

**18/25.08.2020**

The record was not put up on the date fixed due to lockdown.

The record is put up today.

Hence, the record is fixed on 21-11-2020 for SR/AD of O.P./Owner and hearing regarding accepted W/S by O.P./Insurance.

District Judge,  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj