

MACC-231-2016

CNR-WBUD01-003864-2016

Present : Masuk Hossain Khan (WB00267) District Judge *in charge*, U/D at Raiganj.

23/17-08-2021

P.O is on leave.

Today is fixed for SR/AD of O.P. Owner.

Parties take no steps.

A resolution dated 16.08.2021 submitted by Local Bar,

Raiganj praying for not to pass any adverse order.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 14-12-2021 for SR/AD of O.P. Owner.

Fresh steps by Petitioner in the mean time.

MAC Tribunal Judge-in ch.
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj