

MACC-231-2016

CNR-WBUD01-003864-2016

Present: Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579) District Judge, U/D at Raiganj.

24/14-12-2021

Today is fixed for SR/AD of O.P. Owner.

Both parties file hazira through their Ld. Lawyer.

No SR/AD is received against O.P. Owner.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites in the mean time.

To 15-03-2022 for SR/AD of O.P. Owner.

Requisites at in the mean time.

MACT Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj