

MACC -231-2016

CNR-WBUD01-0038642016

Present: Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579) District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.

25/15-03-2022

Today is fixed for SR/AD of O.P. Owner.

Petitioner files hazira through their Ld. Lawyer.

O.P.No. 1 files hazira through their Ld. Lawyer.

O.P Owner appeared by power along with a petition ppraying for time filing W/O on the Ground stated therein.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 05-05-2022 for filing W/O by O.P. Owner.

MACT Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj