

MACC -231-2016

CNR-WBUD01-003864-2016

Present: Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579) District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.

27/23-06-2022

Today is fixed for filing W/O by O.P Owner i.d.Exparte.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

O.P. Insurance files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

At this stage the instant case record is transferred to the Court of Ld.A.D.J, F.T.C-I for disposal on submission of Ld. Lawyers for the both sides.

To 15-07-2022 for apperance before the Ld. Transferee Cout.

MACT Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj