

Present:ADJ,FTC-II in ch of ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-003864-2016, J.O.CODE WB00891
MACC-231/2016

34/_25.08.23

PO is transferred.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

OP-Ins Comp files hazira through Ld Advocate.

To 11.10.23 evidence and DCF.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.

