

WBUD010038642016



Present: ADJ, FTC-II I/C of ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O.CODE WB01014
MACC-231/2016

41/19.03.2025

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for further PWs and DCF.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira through Ld Advocate.

OP-Ins Com files hazira through Ld Advocate.

FIX 05.06.2025 for further PWs and DCF.

D/C