

WBUD010038642016



Present:ADJ, FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
MACC-231/2016

43/05.06.2025

Today is fixed for further PWs and DCF.

Both petitioner and o/p Ins. Co files separate hajira through their Ld. Advocate.

Petitioner has filed a petition praying for re examination of PW3 on the ground stated therein. Prayer is allowed.

To 05.07.2025 for re-examination of PW3 and DCF.

D/C